
South Central High School
2023-2024 Academic Year
Baseball (Varsity)

DATE/TIME EVENT LOCATION EVENT TYPE

Tue 3/12/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Dean Avenue Complex scrimmage

Thu 3/14/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field scrimmage

Fri 3/15/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Ashland High School scrimmage

Sat 3/16/2024
12:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field scrimmage

Thu 3/28/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

South Central Baseball Field game

Fri 3/29/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Northwestern Baseball Field game

Sat 3/30/2024
11:00 AM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Sat 3/30/2024
1:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Mon 4/1/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Tue 4/2/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Plymouth High School game

Willard High School

South Central High School

South Central High School

Mansfield MS/HS

Ashland High School / Middle School

South Central High School

South Central High School

Sandusky High School

South Central High School

Seneca East High School

Northwestern High School

South Central High School

South Central High School

Buckeye Central High School

South Central High School

Buckeye Central High School

South Central High School

Plymouth High School

Plymouth High School

South Central High School
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Fri 4/5/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Gates Brown Field game

Sat 4/6/2024
12:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Bucyrus Secondary School game

Tue 4/9/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Crestview High School game

Wed 4/10/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Fri 4/12/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Mon 4/15/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Western Reserve Baseball Field game

Tue 4/16/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Thu 4/18/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Fri 4/19/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Saint Paul High School game

Tue 4/23/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Monroeville High School game

Wed 4/24/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Fri 4/26/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Hillsdale High School game

Sat 4/27/2024
11:00 AM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

DATE/TIME EVENT LOCATION EVENT TYPE

Crestline High School

South Central High School

Bucyrus Secondary School

South Central High School

Crestview High School

South Central High School

South Central High School

Crestview High School

South Central High School

Keystone High School

Western Reserve High School (Collins)

South Central High School

South Central High School

Western Reserve High School (Collins)

South Central High School

St. Paul High School

St. Paul High School

South Central High School

Monroeville High School

South Central High School

South Central High School

Monroeville High School

Hillsdale MS/HS

South Central High School

South Central High School

Northmor High School
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Sat 4/27/2024
1:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Mon 4/29/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

New London High School game

Tue 4/30/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Thu 5/2/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

COLONEL CRAWFORD Facility #1 game

Fri 5/3/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Mon 5/6/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

Mapleton High School game

Tue 5/7/2024
5:00 PM EDT

 
vs

 

South Central Baseball Field game

Fri 5/10/2024
5:30 PM EDT

 
vs

 

LHS Baseball Field game

DATE/TIME EVENT LOCATION EVENT TYPE

South Central High School

Northmor High School

New London High School

South Central High School

South Central High School

New London High School

Colonel Crawford Local Schools

South Central High School

South Central High School

Lucas High School

Mapleton High School

South Central High School

South Central High School

Mapleton High School

Loudonville High School

South Central High School
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